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Price
185.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes
Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

1Y

0.71% (1.30)

SIEHC1
Eurex

EUR

Future
SIEMENS AG
11-2024

100

-EUR (-)

-EUR (-)

185.60 EUR
185.60 EUR
185.60 EUR
184.299 EUR
SIEMENS AG
185.60 (24/10/18)
186.11 (24/10/18)
3,790

3Y

6m
Perf (%) +5.73%
Perf (abs.) +10.06
Beta -
Volatility 29.90

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

+42.30% -
+55.17 -

25.42 -

180.00
170.00
160.00
150.00 i 1,*.4
140.00
130.00

120.00

5Y

02.2023

07.2023

12,2023 06.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on underlying | on sector on market
Date
o L]
2024/09/27 E'E
2024/09/11 ! 1]
£
2024/09/05 ] L]
1
2024/08/12 el LY
£ [
2024/07/24 el L
£

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

183.83 EUR (708)
175.63 EUR (2,845)
170.49 EUR (1,294)
166.36 EUR (1,154)

185.97 EUR (2024/10/11)
154.16 EUR (2024/08/06)
185.97 EUR (2024/10/11)
121.48 EUR (2023/10/26)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=DE0007236101
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem668670_index=on%20underlying&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=406770025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem668670_index=on%20sector&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=406770025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem668670_index=on%20market&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=406770025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a912151f0e2a45239dd2aa82f818d3f20255f601731a4c6bfc4d1abeab230064&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2dcb739f14bf279fe&time=1729438033&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5637614fa0be0b566c60665c76ace96149a6588edbd9b03fde33a5a6681c87f2&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ce36e8b5c3fb3705&time=1729438033&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd7b6b607b52d8e363c56db1c1ddcf74fe9c9e499be4764eb76a05286d519ccc&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28232b13de70119f8&time=1729438033&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c2e4b5db57bd87c914ab3566f4a6634278a6312b52a6f3cbb3e0fe2a3153327&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=06a3d94073c0f87f9&time=1729438033&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1a83af28178507a139dea78932229eb9d2c14f16ba231b45b3e3ed9cdecf02a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a0f66ec484af7b03&time=1729438033&tool=RSC
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